Sugarloaf Ski Club Membership Form: 2024-25 : Season # 75 Mail to: Sugarloaf Ski Club 9008 Main St Carrabassett Valley, Me. 04947

Name	Home phone
Mailing Add.	S'loaf phone
Town	State Zip
E-mail :	For calendar Updates/Event
Type of Membership Family \$60 Renew Couple \$50 New Single \$30	Please list each member Spouse/partner Children
Yes, I'd like to make a tax-deductible donation to support the Ski Club scholarship programs \$	
You can mail a check or go on www.sugarloafskiclub.org and use a credit card	
I am interested in being a Board member? Y	es No
I will serve on a committee?	es No
What other things would you like the club to c	lo?

The Sugarloaf Ski Club is a non-profit organization. Dues & Contributions are fully tax-deductible under IRS 501(c)(3).